IUA Hall of Fame Members



Year		Name						eMail Address

1991 		John Cullinane		    		 john@cullinane-group.com
1991		Martin Goetz				?
1992		James Gilliam 				gilliamj@mail.msn.com
1993		Yvonne & Larry Towner 			TOWNLE@AOL.COM
1994		William P. Potter  			billpotter@att.net
1995		Richard Branton 			rbranton@advstr.com 
1996		Nancy Leslie  				Nancy.Leslie@gulfaero.com
1996		Kay Sussmann  				kay.sussmann@cox.net
1997		Joann Gartland  			jogrtlnd@mitchellenergy.com
1997		Judy Kruntorad 				Judith.Kruntorad@ca.com 
1997		Bob Dobbs  				dobbsra@concentric.net
1997		Val Morgan 				(deceased)
1998		Carol Silberstein-Locker   		caroltina@aol.com
1998		Judy Dillman				dillhikes@gmail.com
1999		Dave Thole				David.Thole@CA.COM  
1999		Delores Fisk 				(deceased)  
2000		James Bradshaw			JAMES@CLEMSON.EDU
2000		Terry Wright		    		 terry_wright@amvescap.com
2001		John Siraco				JOHN.SIRACO@CA.COM
2001		Jim Weir 				jweir@amctec.com 
2002		Pete Charles				peter.g.charles@bt.com
2003		Peter Karasz				?
2004		Hans Peter Kowtoski			peter.kotowski@online.de
2004		Bill Abbott				William.abbott@ca.com
2006		Brock Shaw				(Deceased)
2013	Cal Domingue	Cal.Domingue@ca.com
2013	Jim Rice	JLRICE@southernco.com
2013	Dick Weiland	richard.weiland@ca.com
2013	Jean-Paul  DeFeyter	jean-paul.defeyter@ca.com
2013	Gary Cherlet	gary@cherlet.com
[bookmark: _GoBack]2016	Marty Vehanen	nautor65@gmail.com
2016	Steve Urquhart	Stephen.Urquhart@ca.com
2016	Dave Ross	David.Ross@ca.com
2016	Carla Pereira	Carla.Pereira@ca.com
2016	Hillrich Oncken	Hillrich.Oncken@ca.com
2016	Ed Gorga	ed.gorga@ca.com
2016	Doug Inkster	Doug.Inkster@actian.com		
